Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series
This underground cable is used to carry the electricity from the energizer to the electric
fence in a safe and insulated manner. It can also be used to carry the electricity under
gates to the next section of fence.
This underground cable is suitable for use with galvanised wires, aluminium wires and
all poly wires, poly ropes and poly tapes.
Features
• Heavy duty design for harsh environments
•1.6 mm diameter inner conductor wire for shorter cable runs
• 2.5 mm diameter inner conductor wire for longer cable runs and larger fences.
Specifications:
• Solid heavy galvanised inner wire conductor
• 1.6 mm wire (98 Ohms/km)
• 2.5 mm wire (36 Ohms/km)
• Double insulated UV stabilised outer and inner sheaths
Stock Code Name Description
AH-UC1.6/100 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 1.6mm - 100m
AH-UC1.6/25 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 1.6mm - 25m
AH-UC1.6/50 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 1.6mm - 50m
AH-UC2.5/100 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 2.5mm - 100m
AH-UC2.5/200 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 2.5mm - 200m
AH-UC2.5/25 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 2.5mm - 25m
AH-UC2.5/50 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 2.5mm - 50m
AH-UC2.5/500 Cable HT undergate galvanised U-series HT Underground Cable 2.5mm - 500m